Orden de Ingreso

o o N Y v A W N~

I O S S I S L R S S N C I NI N S S S s e e e N e e e
S O S N AW NN DY NN S AW~ DY NN Y AN W~

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
Av. Pie. Figueroa Alcorta 7285

Prueba N° 16

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

2do Dia CAMPEONATO

fort it Categorias: Escuela Mayor y Menor

Nombre y Apellido

SOFIA PAZOS

VICTORIA MARTINEL
VIRGINIA WISDOM
AGUSTINA GIACOMOSSI
CHIARA COLOMBO
AURELIO DO VALE ANDRADE
TATIANA SALADO FOLINO
AGUSTIN ZAKALIK
SOLANA LAROCCA
ANDREA VILA

VANESA MAGLIONE
MA.VICTORIA CIPRIANI
MACARENA SALERNO
CATALINA DE ANCHORENA
JULIETA CHAMORRO
EUGENIA RAUS

SERENA NECCHI
FABRICIO MACRI

JUANA LOPEZ GOTTE
VALENTINA ALVAREZ
VICTORIA HOGNER

SOL VITA

AGUSTIN NIEVES
MARTINA MASSARO

ZOE TIZZA

ERCILIA PADILLA
FLORENCIA RACCUIA
MARTINA AVILA ECHENIQUE
FRANCO MENICUCCI
JULIETA GUERRERO
SABRINA ROCHA
AGUSTINA PLANAS
BIANCA TOFONI

GRETA PUIGGARI
AGUSTINA MILITO

ALEJO PEYSERE

IGNACIO PAGELLA

LUCIA BORGATELLO
CLARA BUHAR

SANTIAGO ALIFRACO

Tiempo Optimo S.V: 0,80mt

Caballo

HALCON I

COLINA ACTION
JEFFERSON

LC ANTONISHKA
TATABRA LEGACY
CASILDA Z
ANTARTIC SITE Z
P&M CHARLOTTE
LVO CAMILO

GAMA KIKE

ROXAN'S RECIFE
FELICITAS ALMIN
LAS LOMAS BLACK MONTECILLO
LC MAURO

AMBATO FEDERER
CURIOSO R

BENICIO

BW HERMES
ANTOFAGASTA
FORMOSA

PALOMA CHL

C L FRANCISCA
INDIOCHL

M S WONDERFULL
PITITORRA

L F CARLITOS
TRAMONTANA
PERICA

STA.ROSA HJ TAMARA
ECLIPSE SN

WOLF 7

G N PALOMA
TORMENTA VIII
PICOY

ANCEMI QUILA QUINA
NOBLE GALILEO

RIO BRAVO PICARDIA Z
ESTRELLABF Z

ZILA

CAQUEL CHAMPION

16/12/2017

Pista Arena
Cat

EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMAY
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN

RAGION ECUESTRE
i GENTIVA

Club

CCLM
HS SMARIA
HPCC
CAE
CHN
ERZ
CHA
HPCC
CHLSO
CHLCERROS
HQUARTZ
EFIDEI
CAE
LA MARCA
HQUARTZ
LA QUERENC
CHA
CEECHRT
CAE
CEECHRT
HSI
CHA
CEPILAR
CHA
LA QUERENC
LA FORESTA
CEER
HSI
CHA
AEERPC
CHPBS
CEPILAR
HPCC
MARTINDALE
CHA
OF LA ESC
CAE
ELAS MORAS
CAE
CHPBS

Grace Rawson

Camp
Ptos

16

18

10
12

21
14

17
19
15
11

13

14
36
12
16
32
20
41
34

39

33
35
48
10
13
22
18
15
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
Av. Pie. Figueroa Alcorta 7285

Prueba N° 16

CLUB HIPICO ARGENTINO
F.E.A. Campeonatos Nacionales 2017

2do Dia CAMPEONATO

fort it Categorias: Escuela Mayor y Menor

Nombre y Apellido

ROCIO COHRS
GUILLERMINA MIRRI
BIANCA CEJAS

AGUSTINA CASTRO FARINA
PILAR GALEANO

SASKIA POGGESI
PATRICIA RACCUIA
HOMERO SENSEVER
ANTONELLA HERNANDEZ
LOLA MOLINA

MA.PILAR INSUA
CATALINA TOMASEVICH
LARA CAPELLINO
TRINIDAD ORDUNA
VICTORIA DAUVIAN
LUCAS DE DMARCO
EMMA FISCHER

TOMAS ZAKALIK

JUANA CASSAGNE
JOAQUIN CORDOBA
BAUTISTA MALDONADO
TADEO GOMEZ DURANONA
MARTINA MASSARO
VICTORIA HOGNER

SOL VITA

AGUSTIN NIEVES
JOAQUIN CORDOBA

Tiempo Optimo S.V: 0,80mt

Caballo

LOS BETOS ENCANTADORA ADRI

JUAN DOMINGO
MONA 1
TAMANACO MAMUNO
ALFA MAGMA
JAIMITO

LINDO GAUCHO
TOP VERY EASY
VLADIMIR K Z
CITY BABY

RTA. DUDOSA

L M GITANA

BRISA V

L M ANGELINA

LS VA QUERIENDO
CENTINELA 1T
FLICA

SALT MANNERS
HANS Z

0JOS VERDES STONEHENGE
SPIRITT

SOY EL REY

G N WLEN
SOCRATES G S

SOL BONITA
ESENCIA Z 1

0JOS CATALUNIA

16/12/2017

Pista Arena
Cat

EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN
EMEN

RAGION ECUESTRE
i GENTIVA

Club

LA MARCA
CHA
TFBB
ETAM
CHPBS

LA MARCA
CEER

CHCONC

FPECUEST
VHCAN
CHA

HS SMARIA

CEPILAR

LA QUERENC

LA SOFIA

ELAS MORAS

CHTIGRE

HPCC
LA QUERENC
CHMSJ
RSC

LA SOFIA
CHA
HSI
CHA

CEPILAR
CHMSJ

Grace Rawson

Camp
Ptos

29
44
11
38
37

30
40
28

45
27

46
42
31
23
21

43
25



